
Builder: RINKER

Year Built: 2007

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 28' 0" (8.53m)

Beam: 9' 0" (2.74m)

Min Draft: 1' 9" (0.53m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

MULLIGAN — RINKER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
Mulligan — RINKER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of
yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over
the world.
If you would like to buy a yacht Mulligan — RINKER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/282_captiva/mulligan/2007/221827/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/282_captiva/mulligan/2007/221827/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

8

11

11

11

11

11

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Cockpit

Helm/Electronics

Electrical

Hull and Deck Features

Head

Disclaimer

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Mulligan — RINKER Page 2 of 11

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
This stylish one owner 282 Captiva bow rider with a high performance stepped hull is
extremely spacious and very fun to drive. Her generous 9-foot beam permits a fairly
roomy deck plan with seating for as many as ten. The enclosed head/changing area in
passenger-side console is surprisingly large. Note the unique aft-facing bench seat built
into the transom. Additional features include cockpit refrigerator, trim tabs, in-deck ski
storage, tilt steering, transom shower and powered by a single Volvo Penta 8.1 OSi-
XDP 375 HP with only 79.2 original hours. Call or email listing broker for additional
details.

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 2007

Year Built: 2007 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 28' 0" (8.53m) Beam: 9' 0" (2.74m)

Min Draft: 1' 9" (0.53m) Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 6040 Pounds Water Capacity: 10 Gallons

Holding Tank: 27 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 100 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Volvo

Model: 8.1 OSi Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Cockpit
Carpet - Snap-in
Cooler - Carry-On and Portable
Solid Surface - Lids and Surfaces 
Table Cockpit - - Stowable
Bow Door - Walk-thru and Latchable
Cushioned Armrests at Throttle Position
Integrated Trash Container - Composite, Removable
Port Side  - Enclosed Head
Seating - Dual Bucket Seats with Flip-up Bolster
Seating - Helm with Flip-up Bolster
Shower - Transom, Pressurized
Sink w/ Refreshment Center, Pressurized Water
Storage - In-Floor/Large 
Storage - Starboard Console
Transom  Aft-Facing Seating

Helm/Electronics
Dash and Helm Accents
Digital Depth Gauge
Steering - Tilt, 5 Position
Trim Tabs, Controls w/ LED Indicators
Standard Horizon VHF Radio w/ RAM + Handset
Clarion Stereo - CD Player w/ Speakers & Transom Remote

Electrical
Battery Holder
Dual Battery System w/ Selector Switch
110 Volt Outlet
12 Volt Outlet
20 AMP Battery Charger
30 AMP Dockside Power Hook-Up
30 AMP Dockside Power Cord
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Hull and Deck Features
Docking Lights
Anchor Storage Locker w/ Cradle
Cleats - Stainless Steel
Electric Engine Hatch Lift
LED Engine Compartment Lighting
Ski-Tow - Transom Mounted, Stainless Steel Eye
Swim Platform - Integrated with Stainless Steel Boarding Ladder
Walk-thru Transom Entrance
Windshield - Curved with Walk-thru, Tinted Safety Glass
Simpson - Lawrence Horizon 600 Electric Anchor Windlass

Head
Liner, Fiberglass - Gelcoated Finish Throughout
Enclosed w/ Jabsco Head

Disclaimer
While we attempt to display current and accurate data, this listing may not reflect the
most recent transactions or may contain occasional data entry errors. Selling agent
makes no warranties, express or implied, regarding the content or availability of the
products described herein. All inventory listed is subject to availability and prior sale.
Please consult selling agent for details. Prices are quoted for the USA only and may not
include transportation, taxes, or other applicable charges. Photographs may be
representative only and may vary somewhat from the actual items offered for sale. We
will not be responsible for inaccurate data obtained from our site. Please check with
your local dealer to ensure that you have the latest information available. Information
on this web site could include technical inaccuracies or typographical errors. Changes
may be periodically made to the information or the products herein. Questions or
comments regarding these policies may be directed to website hosting agent.

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
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guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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